
Week Date Activity
Challenge 

Area
Operoo Lead Assist OAS Notes Duty Patrol Parents

Tue, 25 April 2023
Anzac Day Dawn Service - Part of "Their Service, 

Our Heritage Badge"
Community �

1 Thu, 4 May 2023 Codes & Cyphers Creative Bobby Zayeda Frill Necks

2 Thu, 11 May 2023 Cubs and Mums Night Community Zayeda Haider All Mums, Grandmothers welcome Koalas

Sat, 13 May 2023 Jamboree on the Trail Outdoor � �
3 Thu, 18 May 2023 Making Music / Russian Dancing Creative Cooper Declan D Panthers

4 Thu, 25 May 2023 Wide Game - Piece it all together Outdoor Frill Necks

5 Thu, 1 June 2023 Board Games
Personal 

Growth
Nicholas Henry Koalas

6 Thu, 8 June 2023 Nerf Hide and Seek
Personal 

Growth
Henry Marco Panthers

Fri, 9 June 2023 Snorkelling at Adelaide Aquatic Centre Community � �
7 Thu, 15 June 2023 Science - Physics

Personal 

Growth
Marco Bobby Frill Necks

Sat, 17 June 2023 2023 AGM

8 Thu, 22 June 2023 Visit Planetarium Community � Activity with Joeys

9 Thu, 29 June 2023 Bridge over River Torrens Creative Haider Henry Koala to help Koalas

Fri, 30 June 2023 Group Camp - All In at Seahaven Community � � to Sun, 2/07/2023

10 Thu, 6 July 2023 Minecraft Creative Cooper Declan D Panthers

Thu, 27 July 2023 Term 3 Starts

Sun, 30 July 2023 National Tree Planting Outdoor � �
Cooking and Campfire - Camp or hike in term 3 Outdoor �

Koala : Assistant Cub Scout Leader

Kanga : Assistant Cub Scout Leader

Wombat : Scout Leader & Assistant Cub Scout Leader

Athelstone Cub Unit
Term 2, 2023 Program

Watila : Cub Scout Leader  0457 778 170  gl.athelstone@sa.scouts.com.au

Cub Scouts please be aware of Covid protocols - if you feel unwell please rest at home

The Leaders give their time freely on a volunteer basis with a Police 

Check and Working with Children Check are …

LEADERS

We meet on Thursday nights at Athelstone Scout Hall from 6:45 pm to 

8:15 pm unless otherwise advised

To be confirmed

To be confirmed

Date to be confirmed

2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Venue Scout Hall

All Cubs need to wear enclosed shoes (No thongs or open sandals) 

Cub Scout Uniform is to be worn unless otherwise advised

Our volunteer 

Leaders are here 

to give your 

children a great 

fun time as they 

learn new skills

Parents, please remember to sign your Cub in and out each week

If your child is unable to attend any Cub Scout meeting or activity please contact

Watila on 0457 778 170 by voice or text


